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Power Splash Cup 2018
Wien, 4-3-2018

Meet name: Power Splash Cup 2018
Location (City): Wien  (AUT) Pool: Short Course (25m)
Date: 04-03-2018 - 04-03-2018 Number of lanes: 6 (1 - 6)
Pool name: Floridsdorfer Bad Timining equipment: Automatic

Start method: 1 start rule

Session No. 1 - Sunday, March 4, 2018, 04-Mar-18
# Role No. Name Club City Grade Remarks

1 Der Leiter der Veranstaltung Mrs. KASTNER, Angela FSF
2 Der Chefschiedsrichter Mr. KESZTHELYI, Ferenc Mag.(FH) ATW Straßhof an der NordbahnTechnical Crew, SR
3 Der Schwimmrichter Mr. FLASCHNER, Maximilian Ing. ATW Wien Judge, KR
4 Der Kontrollraum Supervisor Mr. STEINER, Andreas Ing. WI Wien Technical Crew, SR
5 Der Kontrollraum Mrs. FLASCHNER, Melanie ATW Wien Judge, KR
6 Die elektronische ZeitnehmungMr. SCHMID, Michael Ing. ATW Wien Judge, KR
7 Der Ansager oder Sprecher Mr. MAURER, Julian FSF
8 Der Starter Mr. POLJANC, Hannes FSF
9 Der Zeitnehmer 1 Mr. HÜBEL, Alexander FSF

10 Der Zeitnehmer 2 Mrs. GIMESI, Vera FSF
11 Der Zeitnehmer 3 Mrs. WEICHBERGER, Anita FSF
12 Der Zeitnehmer 4 Mr. SARMA, Stephan ATW
13 Der Zeitnehmer 5 Mr. SALOMON, Gerald FSF
14 Der Zeitnehmer 6 Mrs. SARMA, Maria ATW Judge
15 Der Wendenrichter 1 Mr. AHMEDOSKI, Enisa FSF
16 Der Wendenrichter 2 Mrs. PUSCH, Daniela ATW
17 Der Vorstart Richter 1 Mrs. HEINZ, Martina ATW Judge, KR
18 Der Vorstart Richter 2 Mr. SKOLA, Daniel FSF
19 Der Zeremonienmeister Mr. HÜBEL, Hajnalka FSF
20 other Mr. SCHMID, Fabian FSF

Signature secretary Signature referee
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Power Splash Cup 2018
Wien, 4-3-2018

Event 1 Girls, 25m Bifins 11 years and younger
04-Mar-18 - 10:45 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

Agegroup: G

1. HIDE, Imogen 11 SpeedFish 19.19
2. FRANK, Tabea 11 1. Linzer TC 19.50
3. MUELLER, Annika 11 SpeedFish 21.70
4. ARTNER, Paulina 11 SpeedFish 22.99
5. SPAJIC, Nina 11 Dolphins 25.10
6. NIMETH-SUESS, Antonia 12 Dolphins 25.72
7. STIPKOVICH, Tatiana 11 Dolphins 29.48

Agegroup: F

1. NIMEH-SUESS, Julia 09 Dolphins 17.33
2. CESAL, Nadja 09 SV Baeder 17.63
3. RACHLINGER, Mia 09 SpeedFish 18.71
4. MASCHEK, Julia 10 SpeedFish 18.75
5. POLAK, Lea 10 SpeedFish 19.15
6. BARBAN, Caroline 10 SpeedFish 19.45
7. HOFBAUER, Anna 10 Dolphins 20.19
8. RABONG, Pia 10 SV Baeder 21.18
9. MITTLER, Antonella 10 Dolphins 21.26

10. NIKNIA, Eliana 10 SpeedFish 21.99

Agegroup: E

1. HOLLE, Victoria 07 SpeedFish 13.71
2. AHMEDOSKI, Inci 07 SpeedFish 13.86
3. KOSLICKA, Karolina 08 SpeedFish 14.18
4. PANTELIS, Natalia 08 Dolphins 14.29
5. WOJNAR, Julia 08 SpeedFish 14.94
6. SAMITZ, Anna 07 Dolphins 15.73
7. LAMBREVA, Siena 08 SV Baeder 15.90
8. ALMASY, Katharina 07 SV Baeder 15.94
9. HLOZKOVA, Stella 08 SpeedFish 16.26

10. BATWARE, Sarah 08 SpeedFish 16.53
11. GOLGER, Rosina 08 SpeedFish 16.86
12. TOTH, Alexandra 08 SpeedFish 16.87
13. KRASSNITZER, Nora 08 SV Baeder 17.24
14. HERZOG, Lisa Sophie 08 Dolphins 17.54
15. ERNST, Sarah 07 SV Baeder 19.01
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Event 2 Boys, 25m Bifins 11 years and younger
04-Mar-18 - 10:50 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

Agegroup: G

1. KOCSI, Adam 11 SpeedFish 15.89 ÖGR
2. MAUERBAUER, Timon 11 SpeedFish 19.64
3. NEMTCEV, Gleb 11 Dolphins 22.11
4. SPAJIC, Tolja 11 Dolphins 24.22
5. FALLY, Caspar 11 Dolphins 25.67
6. STIPKOVICH, Philipp 11 Dolphins 26.84
7. POLAK, Lucas 13 SpeedFish 27.64

Agegroup: F

1. SALOMON, Leon 09 SpeedFish 15.91
2. GIMESI, Samu 09 SpeedFish 16.50
3. FALLY, Oskar 09 Dolphins 16.71
4. KHALIFA, Mahmoud 09 SV Baeder 16.90
5. DUC, Noah 09 SV Baeder 17.12
6. IFKOVITS, Arno 09 Dolphins 17.31

RABONG, Sebastian 09 SV Baeder 17.31
8. FARCHER, Julian 10 SpeedFish 17.65
9. SUKHANOV, Yaroslav 09 SV Baeder 18.01

10. ERNST, Matthias 09 SV Baeder 18.19
11. SZENT IVANYI, Nandor 10 Dolphins 18.39
12. JANKO, Ben 10 Dolphins 19.14
13. RADAUER, Oliver 10 Dolphins 19.24
14. ZAGHMOUT, Nail 10 SV Baeder 19.44
15. RANKOVIC, Milos 10 SpeedFish 20.26
16. RASHIDKHANOV, Abdurahman 10 SV Baeder 20.83
17. HEICHINGER, Noah 10 Dolphins 21.22
18. STEINER, Theo 10 1. Linzer TC 21.83
19. KLAPACZ, Leonard 10 Dolphins 25.17
20. STEINER, Manuel 10 Dolphins 25.30

DNS HOEDL, Philipp 09 Dolphins

Agegroup: E

1. ALBINI, Marco 07 SpeedFish 13.07
2. HOLLE, Sebastian 07 SpeedFish 13.87
3. LIM, Mu-Yang 07 SV Baeder 13.93
4. STOISER, Martin 07 SV Baeder 14.52
5. IVANOV, Alexander 07 SV Baeder 14.85
6. FLAIM, Daniel 08 SV Baeder 14.91
7. PESEL, Lasar 08 Dolphins 14.95
8. SCHROETTNER, Kilian 07 Dolphins 15.00
9. RANINGER, Maximilian 08 Dolphins 15.07

10. CHUDZIK, Olivier 08 SpeedFish 15.35
11. ECKL, Thomas 08 Dolphins 15.91
12. YILDIRIM, Batu 07 SpeedFish 15.97
13. BARAKONYI, Balazs 08 Dolphins 16.67
14. HARTMANN, Lukas 08 Dolphins 17.72
15. BERZA, Samuel 08 SpeedFish 17.87
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Event 2, Boys, 25m Bifins, Agegroup: E

Rank YB Time Pts

16. STREERUWITZ, Luis 08 SpeedFish 17.88
17. STIPKOVICH, Oliver 07 Dolphins 19.31
18. STEPANOVIC, Aleksander 08 SV Baeder 20.54

DNS ELSHIKH, Omer 08 Dolphins
DNS SCHNEIDER, Fabian 07 Dolphins

Event 3 Girls, 200m Bifins 8 - 13 years
04-Mar-18 - 11:00 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Agegroup: E

1. HOLLE, Victoria 07 SpeedFish 2:30.76 32.77 37.92 40.55 39.52
2. PANTELIS, Natalia 08 Dolphins 2:43.01 33.97 40.86 44.82 43.36
3. KOSLICKA, Karolina 08 SpeedFish 2:46.22 35.35 42.71 47.08 41.08
4. HLOZKOVA, Stella 08 SpeedFish 2:46.74 36.75 42.47 44.64 42.88
5. LAMBREVA, Siena 08 SV Baeder 2:51.01 36.42 45.82 46.08 42.69
6. SAMITZ, Anna 07 Dolphins 2:52.61 38.55 45.02 45.16 43.88

Agegroup: D

1. BENIGNI, Anna Apollonia 06 Dolphins 2:20.50 ÖR 30.97 35.97 37.26 36.30
2. SZENT IVANYI, Timea 05 Dolphins 2:22.29 31.85 36.18 38.00 36.26
3. HEINZE, Alina 05 Dolphins 2:25.82 33.46 37.19 38.76 36.41
4. GIMESI, Sara 05 SpeedFish 2:27.94 32.49 37.61 39.68 38.16
5. SYLEJMANI, Alina 06 SpeedFish 2:42.47 36.94 40.49 43.13 41.91
6. FOCHLER, Nele 06 Dolphins 3:11.00 40.48 50.63 50.87 49.02

Event 4 Boys, 200m Bifins 8 - 13 years
04-Mar-18 - 11:05 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Agegroup: F

1. KHALIFA, Mahmoud 09 SV Baeder 3:00.21 36.60 46.79 49.02 47.80
2. SALOMON, Leon 09 SpeedFish 3:01.81 39.43 47.87 49.90 44.61
3. FALLY, Oskar 09 Dolphins 3:10.27 41.90 49.55 50.39 48.43
4. GIMESI, Samu 09 SpeedFish 3:10.96 45.22 50.02 50.95 44.77
5. SZENT IVANYI, Nandor 10 Dolphins 3:39.19 45.53 58.60 1:01.28 53.78
6. IFKOVITS, Arno 09 Dolphins 3:40.17 47.12 59.99 59.72 53.34

DNS RABONG, Sebastian 09 SV Baeder
DNS SUKHANOV, Yaroslav 09 SV Baeder

Agegroup: E

1. LIM, Mu-Yang 07 SV Baeder 2:16.39 ÖR 31.22 35.94 36.74 32.49
2. IVANOV, Alexander 07 SV Baeder 2:25.28 33.89 37.52 38.44 35.43
3. ALBINI, Marco 07 SpeedFish 2:25.94 32.78 38.15 38.88 36.13
4. STOISER, Martin 07 SV Baeder 2:38.96 34.21 41.25 43.69 39.81
5. HOLLE, Sebastian 07 SpeedFish 2:46.80 38.80 43.69 44.44 39.87
6. PESEL, Lasar 08 Dolphins 2:47.51 39.71 43.24 44.06 40.50
7. SCHROETTNER, Kilian 07 Dolphins 2:48.34 37.18 43.36 45.39 42.41
8. FLAIM, Daniel 08 SV Baeder 2:49.60 40.45 46.35 45.41 37.39
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Event 4, Boys, 200m Bifins, Agegroup: E

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

9. CHUDZIK, Olivier 08 SpeedFish 2:57.54 37.41 46.76 49.55 43.82
10. RANINGER, Maximilian 08 Dolphins 2:59.33 40.20 46.73 46.80 45.60
11. YILDIRIM, Batu 07 SpeedFish 3:01.90 40.43 48.07 49.67 43.73

DSQ BARAKONYI, Balazs 08 Dolphins 2:51.57 37.95 43.16 46.14 44.32
A04 - Anschlagmatte nicht berührt

Agegroup: D

1. IFKOVITS, Leon 06 Dolphins 2:16.87 ÖDR 31.32 36.20 36.37 32.98
2. ZAGHMOUT, Moaz 06 SV Baeder 2:32.62 32.69 37.46 42.47 40.00
3. YILDIRIM, Murat 05 SpeedFish 2:38.97 35.46 40.14 42.87 40.50
4. RANINGER, Constantin 06 Dolphins 2:40.92 35.55 42.80 43.44 39.13
5. SYLEJMANI, Leard 06 SpeedFish 2:42.47 37.27 42.43 44.49 38.28
6. LISENGARD, Gustav 06 SV Baeder 2:45.15 36.16 41.37 44.52 43.10

Event 5 Girls, 100m Surface 13 years and younger
04-Mar-18 - 11:25 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Agegroup: G

1. HIDE, Imogen 11 SpeedFish 1:45.84 45.01 1:00.83
2. FRANK, Tabea 11 1. Linzer TC 1:47.13 47.06 1:00.07
3. SPAJIC, Nina 11 Dolphins 2:13.47 56.00 1:17.47

Agegroup: F

1. NIMEH-SUESS, Julia 09 Dolphins 1:29.92 42.79 47.13
2. RACHLINGER, Mia 09 SpeedFish 1:36.66 44.03 52.63
3. POLAK, Lea 10 SpeedFish 1:42.30 46.52 55.78
4. HOFBAUER, Anna 10 Dolphins 1:48.96 49.82 59.14
5. NIKNIA, Eliana 10 SpeedFish 1:57.97 49.42 1:08.55

Agegroup: E

1. AHMEDOSKI, Inci 07 SpeedFish 1:00.74 28.69 32.05
2. HOLLE, Victoria 07 SpeedFish 1:03.80 30.49 33.31
3. BUMBERGER, Anna 07 1. Linzer TC 1:08.49 31.53 36.96
4. KOSLICKA, Karolina 08 SpeedFish 1:13.29 33.62 39.67
5. HOFER, Nicole 07 1. Linzer TC 1:13.64 34.41 39.23
6. WOJNAR, Julia 08 SpeedFish 1:13.68 35.26 38.42
7. PANTELIS, Natalia 08 Dolphins 1:14.51 34.82 39.69
8. TRVAL, Anja 07 1. Linzer TC 1:15.47 36.05 39.42
9. LAMBREVA, Siena 08 SV Baeder 1:17.16 37.24 39.92

10. HLOZKOVA, Stella 08 SpeedFish 1:18.44 37.03 41.41
11. ALMASY, Katharina 07 SV Baeder 1:24.28 38.64 45.64
12. TOTH, Alexandra 08 SpeedFish 1:27.91 38.93 48.98
13. STEINER, Rosi 08 1. Linzer TC 1:27.97 40.01 47.96
14. SAMITZ, Anna 07 Dolphins 1:28.59 42.70 45.89
15. FRANK, Hannah 08 1. Linzer TC 1:32.94 44.74 48.20
16. HERZOG, Lisa Sophie 08 Dolphins 1:44.36 44.38 59.98

DSQ BATWARE, Sarah 08 SpeedFish 1:40.90 45.54 55.36
A08 - Ausrüstung verloren
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Wien, 4-3-2018

Event 5, Girls, 100m Surface

Agegroup: D

1. BENIGNI, Anna Apollonia 06 Dolphins 54.40 26.14 28.26
2. HEINZE, Alina 05 Dolphins 59.25 29.27 29.98
3. GIMESI, Sara 05 SpeedFish 1:05.69 31.38 34.31
4. SYLEJMANI, Alina 06 SpeedFish 1:12.87 35.04 37.83
5. MAISENBERG, Alexandra 06 SpeedFish 1:22.84 36.83 46.01
6. FOCHLER, Nele 06 Dolphins 1:26.70 41.06 45.64
7. LAPOSI, Lena 06 SpeedFish 1:34.67 41.83 52.84

DNS STAMMINGER, Lea 05 SpeedFish

Event 6 Boys, 100m Surface 13 years and younger
04-Mar-18 - 11:35 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Agegroup: G

1. KOCSI, Adam 11 SpeedFish 1:30.79 ÖGR 42.55 48.24
2. MAUERBAUER, Timon 11 SpeedFish 1:59.46 52.90 1:06.56

DSQ SPAJIC, Tolja 11 Dolphins 2:07.86 54.24 1:13.62
A04 - Anschlagmatte nicht berührt (Time: 12:02)

Agegroup: F

1. SALOMON, Leon 09 SpeedFish 1:20.75 36.75 44.00
2. KHALIFA, Mahmoud 09 SV Baeder 1:24.93 39.83 45.10
3. FALLY, Oskar 09 Dolphins 1:25.64 39.94 45.70
4. FARCHER, Julian 10 SpeedFish 1:32.82 42.63 50.19
5. RASHIDKHANOV, Abdurahman 10 SV Baeder 1:39.28 46.35 52.93
6. IFKOVITS, Arno 09 Dolphins 1:39.48 46.79 52.69
7. JANKO, Ben 10 Dolphins 1:44.09 46.48 57.61
8. SZENT IVANYI, Nandor 10 Dolphins 1:44.55 47.14 57.41
9. ZAGHMOUT, Nail 10 SV Baeder 1:49.67 48.20 1:01.47

10. STEINER, Theo 10 1. Linzer TC 1:51.95 51.10 1:00.85
11. HEICHINGER, Noah 10 Dolphins 1:59.69 55.07 1:04.62
12. KLAPACZ, Leonard 10 Dolphins 2:00.18 52.76 1:07.42

DSQ HOEDL, Philipp 09 Dolphins 1:36.38 46.72 49.66
A04 - Anschlagmatte nicht berührt

Agegroup: E

1. LIM, Mu-Yang 07 SV Baeder 1:03.55 31.15 32.40
2. IVANOV, Alexander 07 SV Baeder 1:09.11 33.78 35.33
3. STOISER, Martin 07 SV Baeder 1:14.40 35.26 39.14
4. FLAIM, Daniel 08 SV Baeder 1:14.71 36.02 38.69
5. HOLLE, Sebastian 07 SpeedFish 1:16.53 36.43 40.10
6. YILDIRIM, Batu 07 SpeedFish 1:18.12 36.58 41.54
7. PESEL, Lasar 08 Dolphins 1:20.28 38.01 42.27
8. CHUDZIK, Olivier 08 SpeedFish 1:20.85 36.22 44.63
9. RANINGER, Maximilian 08 Dolphins 1:21.04 40.96 40.08

10. BARAKONYI, Balazs 08 Dolphins 1:23.68 40.51 43.17
11. ECKL, Thomas 08 Dolphins 1:25.57 37.60 47.97
12. STREERUWITZ, Luis 08 SpeedFish 1:27.30 39.41 47.89
13. SCHROETTNER, Kilian 07 Dolphins 1:27.91 40.48 47.43
14. HARTMANN, Lukas 08 Dolphins 1:38.57 43.10 55.47

DNS SCHNEIDER, Fabian 07 Dolphins
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Event 6, Boys, 100m Surface

Agegroup: D

1. MAZA, Lorenzo 05 SpeedFish 53.56 25.59 27.97
2. IFKOVITS, Leon 06 Dolphins 57.63 27.68 29.95
3. HUEBEL, Luca 06 SpeedFish 1:00.73 27.71 33.02
4. YILDIRIM, Murat 05 SpeedFish 1:00.88 30.04 30.84
5. ZAGHMOUT, Moaz 06 SV Baeder 1:09.36 32.33 37.03
6. DESAI, Aditya 05 SpeedFish 1:10.31 32.18 38.13
7. LISENGARD, Gustav 06 SV Baeder 1:12.96 34.32 38.64
8. SYLEJMANI, Leard 06 SpeedFish 1:14.36 36.45 37.91
9. RANINGER, Constantin 06 Dolphins 1:15.29 35.43 39.86

10. DITSCHEINER-LINDEMANN, C. 05 Dolphins 1:24.74 39.01 45.73

Event 7 Mixed, 4 x 50m Surface 13 years and younger
04-Mar-18 - 11:50 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank Time Pts

Agegroup: G

1. SpeedFish 8 SpeedFish 3:11.70
KOCSI, Adam 11 38.23 HIDE, Imogen 11 47.82
MAUERBAUER, Timon 11 50.45 MUELLER, Annika 11 55.20

Agegroup: F

1. SV Bäder 2 SV Baeder 2:16.06
RASHIDKHANOV, Abdurahman 10 47.11 ZAGHMOUT, Nail 10 12.83
CESAL, Nadja 09 41.70 KHALIFA, Mahmoud 09 34.42

2. SV Bäder 1 SV Baeder 2:50.88
DUC, Noah 09 39.17 ERNST, Matthias 09 42.92
RABONG, Pia 10 50.25 RABONG, Sebastian 09 38.54

3. SpeedFish 6 SpeedFish 2:53.28
SALOMON, Leon 09 38.16 RACHLINGER, Mia 09 44.43
GIMESI, Samu 09 39.98 NIKNIA, Eliana 10 50.71

4. SpeedFish 7 SpeedFish 3:04.80
POLAK, Lea 10 47.38 MASCHEK, Julia 10 44.73
FARCHER, Julian 10 43.45 RANKOVIC, Milos 10 49.24

Agegroup: E

1. SpeedFish 3 SpeedFish 2:03.08
HOLLE, Victoria 07 +0.87 28.64 AHMEDOSKI, Inci 07 27.96
ALBINI, Marco 07 +0.67 31.79 HOLLE, Sebastian 07 +0.34 34.69

2. SV Bäder 5 SV Baeder 2:08.74
IVANOV, Alexander 07 +0.87 31.51 FLAIM, Daniel 08 33.01
LAMBREVA, Siena 08 35.84 LIM, Mu-Yang 07 +0.62 28.38

3. 1. Linzer TC 1. Linzer TC 2:13.11
HOFER, Nicole 07 +0.77 32.29 STEINER, Rosi 08 +0.78 39.38
TRVAL, Anja 07 +0.66 32.32 BUMBERGER, Anna 07 +0.22 29.12

4. SpeedFish 4 SpeedFish 2:18.73
WOJNAR, Julia 08 33.82 YILDIRIM, Batu 07 +0.81 35.73
CHUDZIK, Olivier 08 +0.62 34.55 HLOZKOVA, Stella 08 34.63
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Event 7, Mixed, 4 x 50m Surface, Agegroup: E

Rank Time Pts

5. SpeedFish 5 SpeedFish 2:27.27
STREERUWITZ, Luis 08 38.24 GOLGER, Rosina 08 35.51
KOSLICKA, Karolina 08 +0.42 31.32 BERZA, Samuel 08 42.20

6. SV Bäder 3 SV Baeder 2:59.04
STEPANOVIC, Aleksander 08 47.52 KRASSNITZER, Nora 08 43.31
ERNST, Sarah 07 43.64 SUKHANOV, Yaroslav 09 44.57

Agegroup: D

1. SpeedFish 1 SpeedFish 1:53.14
MAZA, Lorenzo 05 +0.82 24.50 GIMESI, Sara 05 +0.47 27.79
SYLEJMANI, Alina 06 33.16 HUEBEL, Luca 06 27.69

2. SpeedFish 2 SpeedFish 2:15.33
YILDIRIM, Murat 05 +0.69 28.17 MAISENBERG, Alexandra 06 +0.80 38.62
SYLEJMANI, Leard 06 +0.68 32.35 KOESSLER, Isabella 06 36.19

DSQ SV Bäder 4 SV Baeder 2:13.08
A08 - Ausrüstung verloren, Schwimmer 3
ZAGHMOUT, Moaz 06 +0.76 30.81 LISENGARD, Gustav 06 +0.63 34.81
ALMASY, Katharina 07 +0.24 34.68 STOISER, Martin 07 +0.60 32.78

Event 8 Women, 50m Bifins Open
04-Mar-18 - 11:55 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

Agegroup: G

1. HIDE, Imogen 11 SpeedFish 48.30
2. FRANK, Tabea 11 1. Linzer TC 51.98
3. SPAJIC, Nina 11 Dolphins 54.41
4. NIMETH-SUESS, Antonia 12 Dolphins 1:09.01

Agegroup: F

1. NIMEH-SUESS, Julia 09 Dolphins 39.43
2. RACHLINGER, Mia 09 SpeedFish 43.42
3. POLAK, Lea 10 SpeedFish 43.69
4. MASCHEK, Julia 10 SpeedFish 43.71
5. CESAL, Nadja 09 SV Baeder 43.99
6. BERGER- VOGEL, Paula 10 SpeedFish 44.45
7. BARBAN, Caroline 10 SpeedFish 44.60
8. RABONG, Pia 10 SV Baeder 46.69
9. NIKNIA, Eliana 10 SpeedFish 48.37

10. MITTLER, Antonella 10 Dolphins 50.59
DNS HOFBAUER, Anna 10 Dolphins
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Event 8, Women, 50m Bifins

Agegroup: E

1. HOLLE, Victoria 07 SpeedFish 30.60
2. KOSLICKA, Karolina 08 SpeedFish 32.11
3. WOJNAR, Julia 08 SpeedFish 32.76
4. PANTELIS, Natalia 08 Dolphins 32.93
5. SAMITZ, Anna 07 Dolphins 34.24
6. POKORNY, Sara 08 ASB Oesterreich 34.78
7. HLOZKOVA, Stella 08 SpeedFish 34.87
8. LAMBREVA, Siena 08 SV Baeder 35.54
9. GOLGER, Rosina 08 SpeedFish 35.55

10. STEINER, Rosi 08 1. Linzer TC 36.00
11. ALMASY, Katharina 07 SV Baeder 36.88
12. BATWARE, Sarah 08 SpeedFish 38.65
13. TOTH, Alexandra 08 SpeedFish 39.01
14. KRASSNITZER, Nora 08 SV Baeder 40.51
15. ERNST, Sarah 07 SV Baeder 42.19
16. HERZOG, Lisa Sophie 08 Dolphins 44.51
17. STEMM, Amira 08 ASB Oesterreich 44.57

Agegroup: D

1. BENIGNI, Anna Apollonia 06 Dolphins 28.20
2. SZENT IVANYI, Timea 05 Dolphins 28.21
3. GIMESI, Sara 05 SpeedFish 29.07
4. HEINZE, Alina 05 Dolphins 29.38
5. SYLEJMANI, Alina 06 SpeedFish 33.17
6. MAISENBERG, Alexandra 06 SpeedFish 35.13
7. FOCHLER, Nele 06 Dolphins 38.95
8. KRAUS, Sarah-Lena 06 SpeedFish 43.24
9. LAPOSI, Lena 06 SpeedFish 46.45

DSQ KOESSLER, Isabella 06 SpeedFish 40.92
A04 - Anschlagmatte nicht berührt

DNS STAMMINGER, Lea 05 SpeedFish

Agegroup: A

1. ANDERS, Veronika 01 SV Baeder 25.46 ÖBR
2. KALABIC, Dragana 01 SV Baeder 26.00
3. DUC, Vanessa 03 SV Baeder 26.89 ÖCR
4. BENIGNI, Anna Apollonia 06 Dolphins 28.20
5. SZENT IVANYI, Timea 05 Dolphins 28.21
6. GIMESI, Sara 05 SpeedFish 29.07
7. KAPELLER, Mona 04 SV Baeder 29.33
8. HEINZE, Alina 05 Dolphins 29.38
9. HOLLE, Victoria 07 SpeedFish 30.60

10. KOSLICKA, Karolina 08 SpeedFish 32.11
11. WOJNAR, Julia 08 SpeedFish 32.76
12. PANTELIS, Natalia 08 Dolphins 32.93
13. SYLEJMANI, Alina 06 SpeedFish 33.17
14. SAMITZ, Anna 07 Dolphins 34.24
15. POKORNY, Sara 08 ASB Oesterreich 34.78
16. HLOZKOVA, Stella 08 SpeedFish 34.87
17. MAISENBERG, Alexandra 06 SpeedFish 35.13
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Power Splash Cup 2018
Wien, 4-3-2018

Event 8, Women, 50m Bifins, Agegroup: A

Rank YB Time Pts

18. LAPOSI, Lilli 04 SpeedFish 35.52
19. LAMBREVA, Siena 08 SV Baeder 35.54
20. GOLGER, Rosina 08 SpeedFish 35.55
21. STEINER, Rosi 08 1. Linzer TC 36.00
22. ALMASY, Katharina 07 SV Baeder 36.88
23. STAMENKOVIC, Sara 04 ASB Oesterreich 38.06
24. BATWARE, Sarah 08 SpeedFish 38.65
25. FOCHLER, Nele 06 Dolphins 38.95
26. TOTH, Alexandra 08 SpeedFish 39.01
27. NIMEH-SUESS, Julia 09 Dolphins 39.43
28. KRASSNITZER, Nora 08 SV Baeder 40.51
29. ERNST, Sarah 07 SV Baeder 42.19
30. KRAUS, Sarah-Lena 06 SpeedFish 43.24
31. RACHLINGER, Mia 09 SpeedFish 43.42
32. POLAK, Lea 10 SpeedFish 43.69
33. MASCHEK, Julia 10 SpeedFish 43.71
34. CESAL, Nadja 09 SV Baeder 43.99
35. BERGER- VOGEL, Paula 10 SpeedFish 44.45
36. HERZOG, Lisa Sophie 08 Dolphins 44.51
37. STEMM, Amira 08 ASB Oesterreich 44.57
38. BARBAN, Caroline 10 SpeedFish 44.60
39. LAPOSI, Lena 06 SpeedFish 46.45
40. RABONG, Pia 10 SV Baeder 46.69
41. HIDE, Imogen 11 SpeedFish 48.30
42. NIKNIA, Eliana 10 SpeedFish 48.37
43. MITTLER, Antonella 10 Dolphins 50.59
44. FRANK, Tabea 11 1. Linzer TC 51.98
45. SPAJIC, Nina 11 Dolphins 54.41
46. NIMETH-SUESS, Antonia 12 Dolphins 1:09.01

DSQ KOESSLER, Isabella 06 SpeedFish 40.92
A04 - Anschlagmatte nicht berührt

DNS HOFBAUER, Anna 10 Dolphins
DNS STAMMINGER, Lea 05 SpeedFish

Event 9 Men, 50m Bifins Open
04-Mar-18 - 12:05 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

Agegroup: G

1. KOCSI, Adam 11 SpeedFish 37.81 ÖGR
2. MAUERBAUER, Timon 11 SpeedFish 49.93
3. FALLY, Caspar 11 Dolphins 59.73

DSQ SPAJIC, Tolja 11 Dolphins 57.07
A04 - Anschlagmatte nicht berührt

DSQ NEMTCEV, Gleb 11 Dolphins 59.67
A04 - Anschlagmatte nicht berührt
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Power Splash Cup 2018
Wien, 4-3-2018

Event 9, Men, 50m Bifins

Agegroup: F

1. SALOMON, Leon 09 SpeedFish 36.32
2. KHALIFA, Mahmoud 09 SV Baeder 37.08
3. GIMESI, Samu 09 SpeedFish 37.67
4. DUC, Noah 09 SV Baeder 38.52
5. FALLY, Oskar 09 Dolphins 38.85
6. SUKHANOV, Yaroslav 09 SV Baeder 38.86
7. RABONG, Sebastian 09 SV Baeder 39.52
8. ERNST, Matthias 09 SV Baeder 41.36
9. FARCHER, Julian 10 SpeedFish 41.87

10. JANKO, Ben 10 Dolphins 43.04
11. IFKOVITS, Arno 09 Dolphins 43.09
12. HOEDL, Philipp 09 Dolphins 43.66
13. SZENT IVANYI, Nandor 10 Dolphins 45.15
14. RASHIDKHANOV, Abdurahman 10 SV Baeder 45.93
15. ZAGHMOUT, Nail 10 SV Baeder 47.46
16. KLAPACZ, Leonard 10 Dolphins 51.70
17. RADAUER, Oliver 10 Dolphins 52.73
18. STEINER, Theo 10 1. Linzer TC 52.95
19. HEICHINGER, Noah 10 Dolphins 55.28
20. STEINER, Manuel 10 Dolphins 59.45

Agegroup: E

1. LIM, Mu-Yang 07 SV Baeder 28.30
2. ALBINI, Marco 07 SpeedFish 28.49
3. IVANOV, Alexander 07 SV Baeder 31.91
4. STOISER, Martin 07 SV Baeder 32.71
5. SCHROETTNER, Kilian 07 Dolphins 32.72
6. FLAIM, Daniel 08 SV Baeder 33.11
7. HOLLE, Sebastian 07 SpeedFish 33.22
8. PESEL, Lasar 08 Dolphins 33.41
9. CHUDZIK, Olivier 08 SpeedFish 35.27

10. BARAKONYI, Balazs 08 Dolphins 35.68
11. RANINGER, Maximilian 08 Dolphins 36.34
12. ECKL, Thomas 08 Dolphins 36.76
13. YILDIRIM, Batu 07 SpeedFish 37.98
14. OBI, Samuel 07 ASB Oesterreich 39.13
15. STREERUWITZ, Luis 08 SpeedFish 40.25
16. OBI, Simon 07 ASB Oesterreich 40.28
17. BERZA, Samuel 08 SpeedFish 40.62
18. HARTMANN, Lukas 08 Dolphins 41.61
19. NOSITZKA, Luca 08 ASB Oesterreich 47.03
20. STEPANOVIC, Aleksander 08 SV Baeder 47.30

DSQ STIPKOVICH, Oliver 07 Dolphins 41.25
A08 - Ausrüstung verloren

DNS ELSHIKH, Omer 08 Dolphins
DNS SCHNEIDER, Fabian 07 Dolphins
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Wien, 4-3-2018

Event 9, Men, 50m Bifins

Agegroup: D

1. MAZA, Lorenzo 05 SpeedFish 27.37
2. HUEBEL, Luca 06 SpeedFish 29.07
3. IFKOVITS, Leon 06 Dolphins 29.56
4. ZAGHMOUT, Moaz 06 SV Baeder 31.23
5. YILDIRIM, Murat 05 SpeedFish 31.93
6. RANINGER, Constantin 06 Dolphins 33.09
7. SYLEJMANI, Leard 06 SpeedFish 33.10
8. LISENGARD, Gustav 06 SV Baeder 33.17
9. DESAI, Aditya 05 SpeedFish 34.16

10. DITSCHEINER-LINDEMANN, Christoph 05 Dolphins 37.58

Agegroup: A

1. SCHMID, Fabian 02 SpeedFish 21.83 ÖBR
2. RIGHI, Alessandro 00 SV Baeder 23.95
3. HALLAK, Aiman 04 SV Baeder 26.89
4. MAZA, Lorenzo 05 SpeedFish 27.37
5. LIM, Mu-Yang 07 SV Baeder 28.30
6. ALBINI, Marco 07 SpeedFish 28.49
7. HUEBEL, Luca 06 SpeedFish 29.07
8. IFKOVITS, Leon 06 Dolphins 29.56
9. WEICHBERGER, Felix 02 SpeedFish 29.68

10. KOSAK, Andreas 00 SV Baeder 30.54
11. SCHMID, Christoph 03 ASB Oesterreich 30.78
12. ZAGHMOUT, Moaz 06 SV Baeder 31.23
13. IVANOV, Alexander 07 SV Baeder 31.91
14. YILDIRIM, Murat 05 SpeedFish 31.93
15. STOISER, Martin 07 SV Baeder 32.71
16. SCHROETTNER, Kilian 07 Dolphins 32.72
17. RANINGER, Constantin 06 Dolphins 33.09
18. SYLEJMANI, Leard 06 SpeedFish 33.10
19. FLAIM, Daniel 08 SV Baeder 33.11
20. LISENGARD, Gustav 06 SV Baeder 33.17
21. HOLLE, Sebastian 07 SpeedFish 33.22
22. PESEL, Lasar 08 Dolphins 33.41
23. DESAI, Aditya 05 SpeedFish 34.16
24. CHUDZIK, Olivier 08 SpeedFish 35.27
25. BARAKONYI, Balazs 08 Dolphins 35.68
26. SALOMON, Leon 09 SpeedFish 36.32
27. RANINGER, Maximilian 08 Dolphins 36.34
28. ECKL, Thomas 08 Dolphins 36.76
29. KHALIFA, Mahmoud 09 SV Baeder 37.08
30. DITSCHEINER-LINDEMANN, Christoph 05 Dolphins 37.58
31. GIMESI, Samu 09 SpeedFish 37.67
32. KOCSI, Adam 11 SpeedFish 37.81 ÖGR
33. YILDIRIM, Batu 07 SpeedFish 37.98
34. DUC, Noah 09 SV Baeder 38.52
35. FALLY, Oskar 09 Dolphins 38.85
36. SUKHANOV, Yaroslav 09 SV Baeder 38.86
37. OBI, Samuel 07 ASB Oesterreich 39.13
38. RABONG, Sebastian 09 SV Baeder 39.52
39. STREERUWITZ, Luis 08 SpeedFish 40.25
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Power Splash Cup 2018
Wien, 4-3-2018

Event 9, Men, 50m Bifins, Agegroup: A

Rank YB Time Pts

40. OBI, Simon 07 ASB Oesterreich 40.28
41. BERZA, Samuel 08 SpeedFish 40.62
42. ERNST, Matthias 09 SV Baeder 41.36
43. HARTMANN, Lukas 08 Dolphins 41.61
44. FARCHER, Julian 10 SpeedFish 41.87
45. JANKO, Ben 10 Dolphins 43.04
46. IFKOVITS, Arno 09 Dolphins 43.09
47. HOEDL, Philipp 09 Dolphins 43.66
48. SZENT IVANYI, Nandor 10 Dolphins 45.15
49. RASHIDKHANOV, Abdurahman 10 SV Baeder 45.93
50. NOSITZKA, Luca 08 ASB Oesterreich 47.03
51. STEPANOVIC, Aleksander 08 SV Baeder 47.30
52. ZAGHMOUT, Nail 10 SV Baeder 47.46
53. MAUERBAUER, Timon 11 SpeedFish 49.93
54. KLAPACZ, Leonard 10 Dolphins 51.70
55. RADAUER, Oliver 10 Dolphins 52.73
56. STEINER, Theo 10 1. Linzer TC 52.95
57. HEICHINGER, Noah 10 Dolphins 55.28
58. STEINER, Manuel 10 Dolphins 59.45
59. FALLY, Caspar 11 Dolphins 59.73

DSQ STIPKOVICH, Oliver 07 Dolphins 41.25
A08 - Ausrüstung verloren

DSQ SPAJIC, Tolja 11 Dolphins 57.07
A04 - Anschlagmatte nicht berührt

DSQ NEMTCEV, Gleb 11 Dolphins 59.67
A04 - Anschlagmatte nicht berührt

DNS ELSHIKH, Omer 08 Dolphins
DNS SCHNEIDER, Fabian 07 Dolphins

Event 10 Girls, 25m Apnea 8 - 13 years
04-Mar-18 - 12:20 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

Agegroup: F

1. RACHLINGER, Mia 09 SpeedFish 22.46
DSQ NIMEH-SUESS, Julia 09 Dolphins 21.08

AP1 - Aufgetaucht

DSQ NIKNIA, Eliana 10 SpeedFish 22.83
AP1 - Aufgetaucht

Agegroup: E

1. AHMEDOSKI, Inci 07 SpeedFish 12.49
2. HOLLE, Victoria 07 SpeedFish 12.97
3. WOJNAR, Julia 08 SpeedFish 13.76
4. BUMBERGER, Anna 07 1. Linzer TC 14.18
5. KOSLICKA, Karolina 08 SpeedFish 14.31
6. PANTELIS, Natalia 08 Dolphins 14.53
7. HOFER, Nicole 07 1. Linzer TC 15.51
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Power Splash Cup 2018
Wien, 4-3-2018

Event 10, Girls, 25m Apnea, Agegroup: E

Rank YB Time Pts

8. TRVAL, Anja 07 1. Linzer TC 15.78
9. HLOZKOVA, Stella 08 SpeedFish 17.01

10. STEINER, Rosi 08 1. Linzer TC 17.07
11. LAMBREVA, Siena 08 SV Baeder 17.14
12. SAMITZ, Anna 07 Dolphins 17.58
13. POKORNY, Sara 08 ASB Oesterreich 18.32
14. BATWARE, Sarah 08 SpeedFish 20.65
15. FRANK, Hannah 08 1. Linzer TC 21.45

DSQ STEMM, Amira 08 ASB Oesterreich 21.80
AP1 - Aufgetaucht

DNS TOTH, Alexandra 08 SpeedFish

Agegroup: D

1. BENIGNI, Anna Apollonia 06 Dolphins 11.11
2. GIMESI, Sara 05 SpeedFish 12.64
3. HEINZE, Alina 05 Dolphins 13.35
4. FOCHLER, Nele 06 Dolphins 15.01
5. SYLEJMANI, Alina 06 SpeedFish 17.13

Event 11 Boys, 25m Apnea 8 - 13 years
04-Mar-18 - 12:25 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

Agegroup: F

1. FALLY, Oskar 09 Dolphins 17.64
2. KHALIFA, Mahmoud 09 SV Baeder 18.48
3. SALOMON, Leon 09 SpeedFish 18.55
4. GIMESI, Samu 09 SpeedFish 20.31

DSQ RASHIDKHANOV, Abdurahman 10 SV Baeder
AP1 - Aufgetaucht

DSQ RANKOVIC, Milos 10 SpeedFish 20.69
AP1 - Aufgetaucht

DSQ ZAGHMOUT, Nail 10 SV Baeder 21.26
AP1 - Aufgetaucht

DNS STEINER, Theo 10 1. Linzer TC

Agegroup: E

1. ALBINI, Marco 07 SpeedFish 13.59
2. HOLLE, Sebastian 07 SpeedFish 14.28
3. LIM, Mu-Yang 07 SV Baeder 14.74
4. CHUDZIK, Olivier 08 SpeedFish 15.49
5. SCHROETTNER, Kilian 07 Dolphins 15.64
6. STOISER, Martin 07 SV Baeder 16.20
7. FLAIM, Daniel 08 SV Baeder 17.25
8. IVANOV, Alexander 07 SV Baeder 17.69
9. PESEL, Lasar 08 Dolphins 18.13

STREERUWITZ, Luis 08 SpeedFish 18.13
11. ECKL, Thomas 08 Dolphins 21.03
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Wien, 4-3-2018

Event 11, Boys, 25m Apnea, Agegroup: E

Rank YB Time Pts

12. NOSITZKA, Luca 08 ASB Oesterreich 22.09
DSQ RANINGER, Maximilian 08 Dolphins 16.44

AP1 - Aufgetaucht

DSQ BERZA, Samuel 08 SpeedFish 17.96
AP1 - Aufgetaucht

DSQ YILDIRIM, Batu 07 SpeedFish 20.25
AP1 - Aufgetaucht

Agegroup: D

1. IFKOVITS, Leon 06 Dolphins 11.39
2. MAZA, Lorenzo 05 SpeedFish 11.47
3. YILDIRIM, Murat 05 SpeedFish 11.86
4. HUEBEL, Luca 06 SpeedFish 12.65
5. DESAI, Aditya 05 SpeedFish 14.23
6. RANINGER, Constantin 06 Dolphins 14.45
7. ZAGHMOUT, Moaz 06 SV Baeder 14.57
8. SYLEJMANI, Leard 06 SpeedFish 17.63
9. LISENGARD, Gustav 06 SV Baeder 17.86

DSQ DITSCHEINER-LINDEMANN, Christoph 05 Dolphins 18.15
AP1 - Aufgetaucht

Event 12 Girls, 25m Surface 11 years and younger
04-Mar-18 - 12:30 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

Agegroup: G

1. HIDE, Imogen 11 SpeedFish 21.06
2. FRANK, Tabea 11 1. Linzer TC 21.34
3. ARTNER, Paulina 11 SpeedFish 21.87
4. MUELLER, Annika 11 SpeedFish 23.21
5. SPAJIC, Nina 11 Dolphins 25.73
6. NIMETH-SUESS, Antonia 12 Dolphins 26.31
7. STIPKOVICH, Tatiana 11 Dolphins 29.55

Agegroup: F

1. NIMEH-SUESS, Julia 09 Dolphins 17.91
2. MASCHEK, Julia 10 SpeedFish 18.77
3. RACHLINGER, Mia 09 SpeedFish 18.93
4. CESAL, Nadja 09 SV Baeder 18.94
5. BARBAN, Caroline 10 SpeedFish 19.22
6. POLAK, Lea 10 SpeedFish 19.73
7. BERGER- VOGEL, Paula 10 SpeedFish 20.99
8. NIKNIA, Eliana 10 SpeedFish 21.02
9. MITTLER, Antonella 10 Dolphins 24.39

DNS HOFBAUER, Anna 10 Dolphins
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Event 12, Girls, 25m Surface

Agegroup: E

1. AHMEDOSKI, Inci 07 SpeedFish 13.00
2. HOLLE, Victoria 07 SpeedFish 13.22
3. BUMBERGER, Anna 07 1. Linzer TC 13.67
4. KOSLICKA, Karolina 08 SpeedFish 14.32
5. HOFER, Nicole 07 1. Linzer TC 14.37
6. TRVAL, Anja 07 1. Linzer TC 14.40
7. PANTELIS, Natalia 08 Dolphins 14.41
8. WOJNAR, Julia 08 SpeedFish 14.42
9. HLOZKOVA, Stella 08 SpeedFish 15.73

10. GOLGER, Rosina 08 SpeedFish 15.99
11. SAMITZ, Anna 07 Dolphins 16.11
12. ALMASY, Katharina 07 SV Baeder 16.37
13. LAMBREVA, Siena 08 SV Baeder 16.62
14. BATWARE, Sarah 08 SpeedFish 16.79
15. TOTH, Alexandra 08 SpeedFish 17.37
16. STEINER, Rosi 08 1. Linzer TC 17.39
17. FRANK, Hannah 08 1. Linzer TC 18.50
18. HERZOG, Lisa Sophie 08 Dolphins 18.83
19. POKORNY, Sara 08 ASB Oesterreich 21.11
20. STEMM, Amira 08 ASB Oesterreich 28.40

Event 13 Boys, 25m Surface 11 years and younger
04-Mar-18 - 12:35 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

Agegroup: G

1. KOCSI, Adam 11 SpeedFish 16.59 ÖGR
2. MAUERBAUER, Timon 11 SpeedFish 20.99
3. NEMTCEV, Gleb 11 Dolphins 21.73
4. STIPKOVICH, Philipp 11 Dolphins 23.73
5. SPAJIC, Tolja 11 Dolphins 24.93
6. FALLY, Caspar 11 Dolphins 30.97

Agegroup: F

1. KHALIFA, Mahmoud 09 SV Baeder 16.38
2. SALOMON, Leon 09 SpeedFish 16.64
3. GIMESI, Samu 09 SpeedFish 17.25
4. FALLY, Oskar 09 Dolphins 17.39
5. HOEDL, Philipp 09 Dolphins 18.50
6. IFKOVITS, Arno 09 Dolphins 18.54
7. FARCHER, Julian 10 SpeedFish 18.97
8. SZENT IVANYI, Nandor 10 Dolphins 19.40
9. RADAUER, Oliver 10 Dolphins 19.79

10. JANKO, Ben 10 Dolphins 19.81
11. ZAGHMOUT, Nail 10 SV Baeder 21.08
12. RASHIDKHANOV, Abdurahman 10 SV Baeder 21.77
13. RANKOVIC, Milos 10 SpeedFish 22.44
14. STEINER, Theo 10 1. Linzer TC 22.84
15. KLAPACZ, Leonard 10 Dolphins 23.02
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Event 13, Boys, 25m Surface, Agegroup: F

Rank YB Time Pts

16. HEICHINGER, Noah 10 Dolphins 24.18
17. STEINER, Manuel 10 Dolphins 26.45

Agegroup: E

1. LIM, Mu-Yang 07 SV Baeder 13.59
2. ALBINI, Marco 07 SpeedFish 13.91
3. STOISER, Martin 07 SV Baeder 14.96
4. HOLLE, Sebastian 07 SpeedFish 15.13
5. IVANOV, Alexander 07 SV Baeder 15.19
6. RANINGER, Maximilian 08 Dolphins 15.22
7. FLAIM, Daniel 08 SV Baeder 15.70
8. CHUDZIK, Olivier 08 SpeedFish 15.81
9. PESEL, Lasar 08 Dolphins 15.95

10. YILDIRIM, Batu 07 SpeedFish 15.97
11. SCHROETTNER, Kilian 07 Dolphins 15.99
12. BARAKONYI, Balazs 08 Dolphins 16.69
13. ECKL, Thomas 08 Dolphins 16.83
14. STREERUWITZ, Luis 08 SpeedFish 17.02
15. BERZA, Samuel 08 SpeedFish 17.84
16. HARTMANN, Lukas 08 Dolphins 18.69
17. NOSITZKA, Luca 08 ASB Oesterreich 23.28

DSQ STIPKOVICH, Oliver 07 Dolphins 17.30
A03 - Behinderung eines anderen Sportlers

DNS ELSHIKH, Omer 08 Dolphins
DNS SCHNEIDER, Fabian 07 Dolphins

Event 14 Girls, 200m Surface 8 - 13 years
04-Mar-18 - 12:45 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Agegroup: E

1. AHMEDOSKI, Inci 07 SpeedFish 2:19.14 30.90 35.04 37.18 36.02
2. BUMBERGER, Anna 07 1. Linzer TC 2:43.37 33.19 42.23 44.19 43.76
3. WOJNAR, Julia 08 SpeedFish 2:54.78 37.61 44.44 46.34 46.39
4. TRVAL, Anja 07 1. Linzer TC 2:58.01 39.58 45.36 47.01 46.06
5. HLOZKOVA, Stella 08 SpeedFish 2:58.55 36.89 42.90 43.59 55.17
6. HOFER, Nicole 07 1. Linzer TC 3:13.20 37.97 42.53 39.64 1:13.06
7. STEINER, Rosi 08 1. Linzer TC 3:18.82 41.21 51.11 54.68 51.82
8. FRANK, Hannah 08 1. Linzer TC 3:25.33 46.46 51.36 55.16 52.35

DNF HOLLE, Victoria 07 SpeedFish 32.94
A06 - Aufgegeben

Agegroup: D

1. BENIGNI, Anna Apollonia 06 Dolphins 2:00.54 ÖDR 28.59 29.73 32.11 30.11
2. HEINZE, Alina 05 Dolphins 2:07.12 30.16 32.53 32.92 31.51
3. GIMESI, Sara 05 SpeedFish 2:33.07 32.83 37.56 41.23 41.45
4. SYLEJMANI, Alina 06 SpeedFish 2:45.74 36.60 42.28 43.95 42.91
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Event 15 Boys, 200m Surface 8 - 13 years
04-Mar-18 - 13:10 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Agegroup: F

1. FALLY, Oskar 09 Dolphins 2:59.48 40.31 46.16 48.46 44.55
2. IFKOVITS, Arno 09 Dolphins 3:57.11 53.81 1:07.25 1:05.55 50.50
3. STEINER, Theo 10 1. Linzer TC 3:59.20 52.59 1:01.96 1:01.65 1:03.00

Agegroup: D

1. MAZA, Lorenzo 05 SpeedFish 2:00.30 ÖDR 27.84 30.17 31.90 30.39
2. IFKOVITS, Leon 06 Dolphins 2:03.76 28.38 31.88 32.72 30.78
3. HUEBEL, Luca 06 SpeedFish 2:18.42 31.10 35.71 36.54 35.07
4. YILDIRIM, Murat 05 SpeedFish 2:18.59 32.97 36.04 36.52 33.06
5. SYLEJMANI, Leard 06 SpeedFish 2:51.52 39.19 45.31 45.97 41.05

DNS LISENGARD, Gustav 06 SV Baeder
DNS ZAGHMOUT, Moaz 06 SV Baeder

Event 16 Women, 50m Surface Open
04-Mar-18 - 13:20 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

Agegroup: G

1. HIDE, Imogen 11 SpeedFish 47.49
2. FRANK, Tabea 11 1. Linzer TC 50.31
3. SPAJIC, Nina 11 Dolphins 50.95
4. MUELLER, Annika 11 SpeedFish 53.87

DSQ NIMETH-SUESS, Antonia 12 Dolphins 1:05.52
A04 - Anschlagmatte nicht berührt

Agegroup: F

1. NIMEH-SUESS, Julia 09 Dolphins 38.76
2. CESAL, Nadja 09 SV Baeder 42.38
3. MASCHEK, Julia 10 SpeedFish 44.90
4. BARBAN, Caroline 10 SpeedFish 45.51
5. NIKNIA, Eliana 10 SpeedFish 45.73
6. POLAK, Lea 10 SpeedFish 46.99
7. BERGER- VOGEL, Paula 10 SpeedFish 47.49
8. RACHLINGER, Mia 09 SpeedFish 49.24
9. MITTLER, Antonella 10 Dolphins 51.68

DNS HOFBAUER, Anna 10 Dolphins

Agegroup: E

1. AHMEDOSKI, Inci 07 SpeedFish 28.66
2. HOLLE, Victoria 07 SpeedFish 29.46
3. BUMBERGER, Anna 07 1. Linzer TC 31.34
4. HOFER, Nicole 07 1. Linzer TC 31.36
5. PANTELIS, Natalia 08 Dolphins 31.90
6. KOSLICKA, Karolina 08 SpeedFish 32.10
7. TRVAL, Anja 07 1. Linzer TC 33.44
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Event 16, Girls, 50m Surface, Agegroup: E

Rank YB Time Pts

8. WOJNAR, Julia 08 SpeedFish 34.59
9. LAMBREVA, Siena 08 SV Baeder 34.61

10. HLOZKOVA, Stella 08 SpeedFish 35.00
11. SAMITZ, Anna 07 Dolphins 35.72
12. GOLGER, Rosina 08 SpeedFish 36.43
13. ALMASY, Katharina 07 SV Baeder 38.07
14. BATWARE, Sarah 08 SpeedFish 38.75
15. STEINER, Rosi 08 1. Linzer TC 40.07
16. FRANK, Hannah 08 1. Linzer TC 45.16
17. TOTH, Alexandra 08 SpeedFish 47.26
18. HERZOG, Lisa Sophie 08 Dolphins 55.39

Agegroup: D

1. BENIGNI, Anna Apollonia 06 Dolphins 24.85
2. HEINZE, Alina 05 Dolphins 27.38
3. GIMESI, Sara 05 SpeedFish 29.66
4. SYLEJMANI, Alina 06 SpeedFish 33.83
5. MAISENBERG, Alexandra 06 SpeedFish 34.93
6. FOCHLER, Nele 06 Dolphins 37.93
7. LAPOSI, Lena 06 SpeedFish 38.84
8. KRAUS, Sarah-Lena 06 SpeedFish 47.18
9. KOESSLER, Isabella 06 SpeedFish 1:13.66

DNS STAMMINGER, Lea 05 SpeedFish

Event 17 Boys, 50m Surface 13 years and younger
04-Mar-18 - 13:30 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

Agegroup: G

1. KOCSI, Adam 11 SpeedFish 38.46
2. NEMTCEV, Gleb 11 Dolphins 52.18
3. MAUERBAUER, Timon 11 SpeedFish 52.67
4. FALLY, Caspar 11 Dolphins 1:04.87
5. POLAK, Lucas 13 SpeedFish 1:09.58

DSQ SPAJIC, Tolja 11 Dolphins 58.66
A04 - Anschlagmatte nicht berührt

Agegroup: F

1. KHALIFA, Mahmoud 09 SV Baeder 36.31
2. SALOMON, Leon 09 SpeedFish 36.54
3. FALLY, Oskar 09 Dolphins 37.15
4. GIMESI, Samu 09 SpeedFish 37.56
5. FARCHER, Julian 10 SpeedFish 41.72
6. HOEDL, Philipp 09 Dolphins 41.74
7. IFKOVITS, Arno 09 Dolphins 42.78
8. RADAUER, Oliver 10 Dolphins 45.13
9. JANKO, Ben 10 Dolphins 45.16

10. RASHIDKHANOV, Abdurahman 10 SV Baeder 45.61
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Wien, 4-3-2018

Event 17, Boys, 50m Surface, Agegroup: F

Rank YB Time Pts

11. SZENT IVANYI, Nandor 10 Dolphins 46.99
12. ZAGHMOUT, Nail 10 SV Baeder 49.32
13. HEICHINGER, Noah 10 Dolphins 49.64
14. RANKOVIC, Milos 10 SpeedFish 51.17
15. KLAPACZ, Leonard 10 Dolphins 52.29
16. STEINER, Theo 10 1. Linzer TC 54.05

DSQ STEINER, Manuel 10 Dolphins 1:04.55
A10 - Leine anhalten

Agegroup: E

1. LIM, Mu-Yang 07 SV Baeder 28.79
2. ALBINI, Marco 07 SpeedFish 31.56
3. IVANOV, Alexander 07 SV Baeder 32.54
4. FLAIM, Daniel 08 SV Baeder 32.65
5. PESEL, Lasar 08 Dolphins 32.74
6. STOISER, Martin 07 SV Baeder 32.75
7. HOLLE, Sebastian 07 SpeedFish 34.13
8. RANINGER, Maximilian 08 Dolphins 34.78
9. YILDIRIM, Batu 07 SpeedFish 34.95

10. BARAKONYI, Balazs 08 Dolphins 36.19
11. CHUDZIK, Olivier 08 SpeedFish 37.01
12. ECKL, Thomas 08 Dolphins 37.12
13. STREERUWITZ, Luis 08 SpeedFish 39.65
14. SCHROETTNER, Kilian 07 Dolphins 40.49
15. OBI, Samuel 07 ASB Oesterreich 42.82
16. STIPKOVICH, Oliver 07 Dolphins 42.94
17. HARTMANN, Lukas 08 Dolphins 43.01
18. OBI, Simon 07 ASB Oesterreich 44.32

DSQ BERZA, Samuel 08 SpeedFish 42.37
A03 - Behinderung eines anderen Sportlers

DNS ELSHIKH, Omer 08 Dolphins
DNS SCHNEIDER, Fabian 07 Dolphins

Agegroup: D

1. MAZA, Lorenzo 05 SpeedFish 24.72
2. IFKOVITS, Leon 06 Dolphins 25.73
3. YILDIRIM, Murat 05 SpeedFish 27.28
4. HUEBEL, Luca 06 SpeedFish 27.71
5. RANINGER, Constantin 06 Dolphins 30.52
6. ZAGHMOUT, Moaz 06 SV Baeder 31.62
7. DESAI, Aditya 05 SpeedFish 31.79
8. SYLEJMANI, Leard 06 SpeedFish 31.91
9. LISENGARD, Gustav 06 SV Baeder 33.45

10. DITSCHEINER-LINDEMANN, Christoph 05 Dolphins 37.86
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Event 18 Women, 100m Bifins Open
04-Mar-18 - 13:40 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Agegroup: F

1. NIMEH-SUESS, Julia 09 Dolphins 1:29.26 42.14 47.12
DNS HOFBAUER, Anna 10 Dolphins
DNS RABONG, Pia 10 SV Baeder

Agegroup: E

1. HOLLE, Victoria 07 SpeedFish 1:13.38 33.98 39.40
2. PANTELIS, Natalia 08 Dolphins 1:14.34 35.90 38.44
3. HLOZKOVA, Stella 08 SpeedFish 1:15.55 35.64 39.91
4. WOJNAR, Julia 08 SpeedFish 1:17.62 37.24 40.38
5. KOSLICKA, Karolina 08 SpeedFish 1:17.91 35.76 42.15
6. LAMBREVA, Siena 08 SV Baeder 1:17.97 37.75 40.22
7. SAMITZ, Anna 07 Dolphins 1:21.82 39.82 42.00
8. ALMASY, Katharina 07 SV Baeder 1:26.88 41.16 45.72
9. BATWARE, Sarah 08 SpeedFish 1:30.18 43.10 47.08

10. TOTH, Alexandra 08 SpeedFish 1:31.87 42.25 49.62
11. HERZOG, Lisa Sophie 08 Dolphins 1:49.77 48.34 1:01.43

DNS ERNST, Sarah 07 SV Baeder
DNS KRASSNITZER, Nora 08 SV Baeder

Agegroup: D

1. SZENT IVANYI, Timea 05 Dolphins 1:02.18 ÖDR 29.95 32.23
2. BENIGNI, Anna Apollonia 06 Dolphins 1:02.25 29.75 32.50
3. HEINZE, Alina 05 Dolphins 1:07.94 33.45 34.49
4. GIMESI, Sara 05 SpeedFish 1:09.18 32.90 36.28
5. SYLEJMANI, Alina 06 SpeedFish 1:15.78 35.81 39.97
6. FOCHLER, Nele 06 Dolphins 1:30.36 41.59 48.77

Agegroup: A

1. KALABIC, Dragana 01 SV Baeder 56.40 ÖR 27.71 28.69
2. ANDERS, Veronika 01 SV Baeder 57.08 27.72 29.36
3. DUC, Vanessa 03 SV Baeder 57.19 ÖCR 27.35 29.84
4. SZENT IVANYI, Timea 05 Dolphins 1:02.18 ÖDR 29.95 32.23
5. BENIGNI, Anna Apollonia 06 Dolphins 1:02.25 29.75 32.50
6. KAPELLER, Mona 04 SV Baeder 1:06.91 33.15 33.76
7. HEINZE, Alina 05 Dolphins 1:07.94 33.45 34.49
8. GIMESI, Sara 05 SpeedFish 1:09.18 32.90 36.28
9. HOLLE, Victoria 07 SpeedFish 1:13.38 33.98 39.40

10. PANTELIS, Natalia 08 Dolphins 1:14.34 35.90 38.44
11. HLOZKOVA, Stella 08 SpeedFish 1:15.55 35.64 39.91
12. SYLEJMANI, Alina 06 SpeedFish 1:15.78 35.81 39.97
13. WOJNAR, Julia 08 SpeedFish 1:17.62 37.24 40.38
14. KOSLICKA, Karolina 08 SpeedFish 1:17.91 35.76 42.15
15. LAMBREVA, Siena 08 SV Baeder 1:17.97 37.75 40.22
16. SAMITZ, Anna 07 Dolphins 1:21.82 39.82 42.00
17. LAPOSI, Lilli 04 SpeedFish 1:21.92 38.71 43.21
18. ALMASY, Katharina 07 SV Baeder 1:26.88 41.16 45.72
19. NIMEH-SUESS, Julia 09 Dolphins 1:29.26 42.14 47.12
20. BATWARE, Sarah 08 SpeedFish 1:30.18 43.10 47.08
21. FOCHLER, Nele 06 Dolphins 1:30.36 41.59 48.77
22. TOTH, Alexandra 08 SpeedFish 1:31.87 42.25 49.62
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Event 18, Women, 100m Bifins, Agegroup: A

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

23. STAMENKOVIC, Sara 04 ASB Oesterreich 1:32.14 39.24 52.90
24. HERZOG, Lisa Sophie 08 Dolphins 1:49.77 48.34 1:01.43
25. FRANK, Tabea 11 1. Linzer TC 1:56.11 ÖGR 51.88 1:04.23
26. SPAJIC, Nina 11 Dolphins 2:12.79 53.20 1:19.59

DNS HOFBAUER, Anna 10 Dolphins
DNS ERNST, Sarah 07 SV Baeder
DNS KRASSNITZER, Nora 08 SV Baeder
DNS RABONG, Pia 10 SV Baeder

Event 19 Men, 100m Bifins Open
04-Mar-18 - 13:50 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Agegroup: F

1. SALOMON, Leon 09 SpeedFish 1:24.91 39.13 45.78
2. KHALIFA, Mahmoud 09 SV Baeder 1:25.02 41.30 43.72
3. FALLY, Oskar 09 Dolphins 1:28.47 40.97 47.50
4. SUKHANOV, Yaroslav 09 SV Baeder 1:28.99 38.81 50.18
5. GIMESI, Samu 09 SpeedFish 1:29.62 44.28 45.34
6. DUC, Noah 09 SV Baeder 1:30.18 44.22 45.96
7. RABONG, Sebastian 09 SV Baeder 1:30.48 42.09 48.39
8. HOEDL, Philipp 09 Dolphins 1:32.74 41.79 50.95
9. ERNST, Matthias 09 SV Baeder 1:36.09 43.64 52.45

10. IFKOVITS, Arno 09 Dolphins 1:38.75 46.58 52.17
11. RASHIDKHANOV, Abdurahman 10 SV Baeder 1:40.01 46.32 53.69
12. SZENT IVANYI, Nandor 10 Dolphins 1:43.17 46.02 57.15
13. JANKO, Ben 10 Dolphins 1:45.24 47.56 57.68
14. RADAUER, Oliver 10 Dolphins 1:45.32
15. ZAGHMOUT, Nail 10 SV Baeder 1:54.03 49.66 1:04.37
16. HEICHINGER, Noah 10 Dolphins 1:56.10 56.22 59.88
17. KLAPACZ, Leonard 10 Dolphins 2:06.06 57.62 1:08.44

Agegroup: E

1. LIM, Mu-Yang 07 SV Baeder 1:06.54 31.92 34.62
2. ALBINI, Marco 07 SpeedFish 1:09.35 33.10 36.25
3. IVANOV, Alexander 07 SV Baeder 1:11.61 34.64 36.97
4. SCHROETTNER, Kilian 07 Dolphins 1:13.85 34.56 39.29
5. PESEL, Lasar 08 Dolphins 1:14.28 34.99 39.29
6. STOISER, Martin 07 SV Baeder 1:14.51 34.77 39.74
7. FLAIM, Daniel 08 SV Baeder 1:15.72 37.61 38.11
8. RANINGER, Maximilian 08 Dolphins 1:17.72 37.32 40.40
9. HOLLE, Sebastian 07 SpeedFish 1:17.93 38.44 39.49

10. BARAKONYI, Balazs 08 Dolphins 1:20.93 38.09 42.84
11. YILDIRIM, Batu 07 SpeedFish 1:23.95 41.05 42.90
12. ECKL, Thomas 08 Dolphins 1:26.42 39.88 46.54
13. STIPKOVICH, Oliver 07 Dolphins 1:36.44 45.08 51.36
14. HARTMANN, Lukas 08 Dolphins 1:42.79 44.50 58.29

DSQ STEPANOVIC, Aleksander 08 SV Baeder 1:42.39 45.44 56.95
BI1 - Falscher Schwimmstil

DNS ELSHIKH, Omer 08 Dolphins
DNS SCHNEIDER, Fabian 07 Dolphins
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Event 19, Men, 100m Bifins

Agegroup: D

1. ZAGHMOUT, Moaz 06 SV Baeder 1:12.25 33.74 38.51
2. RANINGER, Constantin 06 Dolphins 1:12.60 34.93 37.67
3. YILDIRIM, Murat 05 SpeedFish 1:12.85 35.24 37.61
4. SYLEJMANI, Leard 06 SpeedFish 1:14.55 36.15 38.40
5. LISENGARD, Gustav 06 SV Baeder 1:16.40 36.35 40.05
6. DESAI, Aditya 05 SpeedFish 1:18.05 37.21 40.84
7. DITSCHEINER-LINDEMANN, C. 05 Dolphins 1:27.89 41.15 46.74

DSQ IFKOVITS, Leon 06 Dolphins 1:28.35 52.21 36.14
A10 - Leine anhalten (Time: 16:44)

Agegroup: A

1. SCHMID, Fabian 02 SpeedFish 48.77 ÖBR 23.43 25.34
2. RIGHI, Alessandro 00 SV Baeder 53.94 25.42 28.52
3. HALLAK, Aiman 04 SV Baeder 59.06 28.29 30.77
4. LIM, Mu-Yang 07 SV Baeder 1:06.54 31.92 34.62
5. ALBINI, Marco 07 SpeedFish 1:09.35 33.10 36.25
6. KOSAK, Andreas 00 SV Baeder 1:09.42 33.29 36.13
7. WEICHBERGER, Felix 02 SpeedFish 1:10.87 33.81 37.06
8. SCHMID, Christoph 03 ASB Oesterreich 1:11.09 33.39 37.70
9. IVANOV, Alexander 07 SV Baeder 1:11.61 34.64 36.97

10. ZAGHMOUT, Moaz 06 SV Baeder 1:12.25 33.74 38.51
11. RANINGER, Constantin 06 Dolphins 1:12.60 34.93 37.67
12. YILDIRIM, Murat 05 SpeedFish 1:12.85 35.24 37.61
13. SCHROETTNER, Kilian 07 Dolphins 1:13.85 34.56 39.29
14. PESEL, Lasar 08 Dolphins 1:14.28 34.99 39.29
15. STOISER, Martin 07 SV Baeder 1:14.51 34.77 39.74
16. SYLEJMANI, Leard 06 SpeedFish 1:14.55 36.15 38.40
17. FLAIM, Daniel 08 SV Baeder 1:15.72 37.61 38.11
18. LISENGARD, Gustav 06 SV Baeder 1:16.40 36.35 40.05
19. RANINGER, Maximilian 08 Dolphins 1:17.72 37.32 40.40
20. HOLLE, Sebastian 07 SpeedFish 1:17.93 38.44 39.49
21. DESAI, Aditya 05 SpeedFish 1:18.05 37.21 40.84
22. BARAKONYI, Balazs 08 Dolphins 1:20.93 38.09 42.84
23. YILDIRIM, Batu 07 SpeedFish 1:23.95 41.05 42.90
24. SALOMON, Leon 09 SpeedFish 1:24.91 39.13 45.78
25. KHALIFA, Mahmoud 09 SV Baeder 1:25.02 41.30 43.72
26. ECKL, Thomas 08 Dolphins 1:26.42 39.88 46.54
27. DITSCHEINER-LINDEMANN, C. 05 Dolphins 1:27.89 41.15 46.74
28. FALLY, Oskar 09 Dolphins 1:28.47 40.97 47.50
29. SUKHANOV, Yaroslav 09 SV Baeder 1:28.99 38.81 50.18
30. GIMESI, Samu 09 SpeedFish 1:29.62 44.28 45.34
31. DUC, Noah 09 SV Baeder 1:30.18 44.22 45.96
32. RABONG, Sebastian 09 SV Baeder 1:30.48 42.09 48.39
33. HOEDL, Philipp 09 Dolphins 1:32.74 41.79 50.95
34. ERNST, Matthias 09 SV Baeder 1:36.09 43.64 52.45
35. STIPKOVICH, Oliver 07 Dolphins 1:36.44 45.08 51.36
36. IFKOVITS, Arno 09 Dolphins 1:38.75 46.58 52.17
37. RASHIDKHANOV, Abdurahman 10 SV Baeder 1:40.01 46.32 53.69
38. HARTMANN, Lukas 08 Dolphins 1:42.79 44.50 58.29
39. SZENT IVANYI, Nandor 10 Dolphins 1:43.17 46.02 57.15
40. JANKO, Ben 10 Dolphins 1:45.24 47.56 57.68
41. RADAUER, Oliver 10 Dolphins 1:45.32
42. ZAGHMOUT, Nail 10 SV Baeder 1:54.03 49.66 1:04.37
43. HEICHINGER, Noah 10 Dolphins 1:56.10 56.22 59.88
44. KLAPACZ, Leonard 10 Dolphins 2:06.06 57.62 1:08.44
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Event 19, Men, 100m Bifins, Agegroup: A

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

DSQ IFKOVITS, Leon 06 Dolphins 1:28.35 52.21 36.14
A10 - Leine anhalten (Time: 16:44)

DSQ STEPANOVIC, Aleksander 08 SV Baeder 1:42.39 45.44 56.95
BI1 - Falscher Schwimmstil

DNS ELSHIKH, Omer 08 Dolphins
DNS SCHNEIDER, Fabian 07 Dolphins
DNS KOCSI, Adam 11 SpeedFish

Event 20 Mixed, 4 x 25m Surface 13 years and younger
04-Mar-18 - 14:10 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank Time Pts

EXH Dolphins 5 Dolphins
EXH Dolphins 1 Dolphins 36.53

BENIGNI, Anna Apollonia 06 23.01 HEINZE, Alina 05 13.52
IFKOVITS, Leon 06 RANINGER, Constantin 06

EXH SpeedFish 1 SpeedFish 51.84
MAZA, Lorenzo 05 24.08 SYLEJMANI, Alina 06 27.76
HUEBEL, Luca 06 GIMESI, Sara 05

EXH SpeedFish 3 SpeedFish 54.51
HOLLE, Victoria 07 25.73 HOLLE, Sebastian 07 28.78
AHMEDOSKI, Inci 07 ALBINI, Marco 07

EXH SV Bäder 4 SV Baeder 59.00
IVANOV, Alexander 07 30.75 FLAIM, Daniel 08 28.25
LAMBREVA, Siena 08 LIM, Mu-Yang 07

EXH Dolphins 3 Dolphins 1:00.59
SAMITZ, Anna 07 31.14 PANTELIS, Natalia 08 29.45
PESEL, Lasar 08 SCHROETTNER, Kilian 07

EXH Dolphins 2 Dolphins 1:00.82
SZENT IVANYI, Timea 05 30.36 FOCHLER, Nele 06 30.46
DITSCHEINER-LINDEMANN, Christoph05 RANINGER, Maximilian 08

EXH SpeedFish 8 SpeedFish 1:01.24
HIDE, Imogen 11 45.37 MAUERBAUER, Timon 11 15.87
ARTNER, Paulina 11 KOCSI, Adam 11

EXH SV Bäder 5 SV Baeder 1:02.44
ZAGHMOUT, Moaz 06 31.47 LISENGARD, Gustav 06 30.97
ALMASY, Katharina 07 STOISER, Martin 07

EXH SpeedFish 4 SpeedFish 1:02.82
CHUDZIK, Olivier 08 31.84 WOJNAR, Julia 08 30.98
STREERUWITZ, Luis 08 HLOZKOVA, Stella 08

EXH 1. Linzer TC 1 1. Linzer TC 1:02.95
HOFER, Nicole 07 35.05 TRVAL, Anja 07 27.90
FRANK, Hannah 08 BUMBERGER, Anna 07

EXH SpeedFish 2 SpeedFish 1:06.66
YILDIRIM, Murat 05 26.27 KRAUS, Sarah-Lena 06 40.39
DESAI, Aditya 05 LAPOSI, Lena 06

EXH SpeedFish 5 SpeedFish 1:08.41
YILDIRIM, Batu 07 34.61 TOTH, Alexandra 08 33.80
BERZA, Samuel 08 BATWARE, Sarah 08
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Event 20, Mixed, 4 x 25m Surface

Rank Time Pts

EXH SpeedFish 6 SpeedFish 1:14.68
SALOMON, Leon 09 35.50 RACHLINGER, Mia 09 39.18
GIMESI, Samu 09 POLAK, Lea 10

EXH Dolphins 4 Dolphins 1:17.40
NIMEH-SUESS, Julia 09 35.11 MITTLER, Antonella 10 42.29
FALLY, Oskar 09 SZENT IVANYI, Nandor 10

EXH ASBÖ ASB Oesterreich 1:18.75
STEMM, Amira 08 41.57 OBI, Simon 07 37.18
OBI, Samuel 07 POKORNY, Sara 08

EXH SV Bäder 1 SV Baeder 1:18.92
RASHIDKHANOV, Abdurahman 10 39.43 ZAGHMOUT, Nail 10 39.49
CESAL, Nadja 09 KHALIFA, Mahmoud 09

EXH SV Bäder 3 SV Baeder 1:21.34
STEPANOVIC, Aleksander 08 41.95 KRASSNITZER, Nora 08 39.39
ERNST, Sarah 07 SUKHANOV, Yaroslav 09

EXH SV Bäder 2 SV Baeder 1:21.73
DUC, Noah 09 43.15 ERNST, Matthias 09 38.58
RABONG, Pia 10 RABONG, Sebastian 09

EXH SpeedFish 7 SpeedFish 1:24.82
FARCHER, Julian 10 40.88 BERGER- VOGEL, Paula 10 43.94
RANKOVIC, Milos 10 BARBAN, Caroline 10

EXH Dolphins 6 Dolphins 1:50.53
SPAJIC, Nina 11 54.26 NIMETH-SUESS, Antonia 12 56.27
SPAJIC, Tolja 11 STIPKOVICH, Philipp 11
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